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Male

Grand Total

Church Representation
Catholic
Other Christian
Grand Total

Residency State
Michigan
Grand Total

Data as of: 2024-01-23 04.00:51

Source: Banner
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First Time in College

Transfers

O Campus Enroliment

Degree Seeking Students

Degree Seeking Students - Full Time
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time

Race?

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
Two or More Races

White

Unknown

Grand Total

Church Representation

Baptist

CRC/RCA

Catholic

Christian Reformed
Church of Christ
Congregational
Episcopal

Jewish

Lutheran

Methodist

None

Not Declared

Other Christian
Other Non-Christian
Presbyterian
Reformed Church in America
Grand Total

83
105
242

m
2,502
61
3,107

0.1%
2.1%
3.4%
7.8%
0.0%
3.6%
80.5%
2.0%
100.0%

78
54
513
154
44

135
83
107
663
1,155
26
89
75
3,186

Data as of: 2024-01-23 04.00:51

Citizenship Country3

Argentina

Brazil

Brunei Darussalam
Cambodia
Cameroon
Canada

China, People’s Repu..
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

El Salvador

Eritrea

Ethiopia

France

Ghana

Guatemala

Haiti

Honduras
Indonesia

Japan

Korea, Republic Of
Malaysia

Mexico

Nigeria

Paraguay
Philippines

Russian Federation
Rwanda

South Africa

Spain

Thailand

Ukraine

United Kingdom
Vietnam
Zimbabwe

Grand Total
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