

 $G\, rand\, T\, ot al$

Enrollment Report | First Time in College

Residency State Citizenship Country³
Michigan 2
Grand Total 2

Church Representation

Catholic	1
O ther C hristian	1
Grand Total	2

Enrollment Report | All Students

First Time in College

Transfers		
O Campus Enrollment		
Degree Seeking Students		
Degree Seeking Students - Full Time		
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time		
C redit H ekinge		

Race¹

A merican Indian or A laska Native	2	0.1%
A sian	83	27%
Black or A frican A merican	105	34%
Hispanic	242	7.8%
Native Hawaiian or O ther Pacific Islander	1	0.0%
Two or More Races	111	36%
White	2,502	80.5%
Unknown	61	20%
G rand T otal	3,107	100.0%

Church Representation

	Baptist	78
	CRC/RCA	54
	Catholic	513
	C hristian Reformed	154
	C hurch of C hrist	44
	Congregational	4
	Episcopal	5
	Jewish	1
	Lutheran	135
	Methodist	83
	None	107
	Not D eclared	663
	O ther C hristian	1,155
	O ther Non-C hristian	26
	Presbyterian	89
	Reformed C hurch in A merica	75
	G rand Total	3,186

Citizenship Country³

A rgentina	1
Brazil	5
Brunei Darussalam	1
Cambodia	1
C ameroon	1
C anada	1
C hina, People's Repu	6
D ominican Republic	1
Ecuador	2
El Salvador	2
Eritrea	1
Ethiopia	2
France	1
G hana	1
G uatemala	1
Haiti	8
Honduras	8
Indonesia	1
Japan	3
Korea, Republic O f	4
Malaysia	1
Mexico	3
Nigeria	3
Paraguay	1
Philippines	1
Russian Federation	1
Rwanda	5
South A frica	1
Spain	1
Thailand	1
Ukraine	2
United Kingdom	2
Vietnam	5
Zimbabwe	1
G rand Total	79